
Alipur Duar Jn - Kolkata One Trip Special/03130xX - COVR - ER 
HSA/Hasimara to KOAA/Kolkata 

16h 17m - 716 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 15:15 2 1 0 48 50 NFR
2 HOJ Hamilton Ganj 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 26 46 111 NFR
3 HSA Hasimara 16:01 16:03 2m 0 1 35 52 123 NFR
4 DLO Dalgaon 16:32 16:34 2m 0 1 60 36 NFR
5 NMZ New Mal Junction 18:03 18:05 2m 1 113 27 161 NFR
6 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 1 161 29 119 NFR
7 BORA Bagdogra 20:21 20:23 2m 1 171 66 133 NFR
8 TKG Thakurganj 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 217 57 71 NFR
9 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 21:28 21:30 2m 2 1 237 73 66 NFR
10 KNE KishanGanj 21:55 21:57 2m 2 1 268 78 53 NFR
11 DLK Dalkhola 22:19 22:21 2m 0 1 296 76 43 NFR
12 BOE Barsoi Junction 22:44 22:46 2m 1 1 325 47 34 NFR
13 HCR Harischandrapur 23:31 23:33 2m 0 1 360 34 31 NFR
14 MLDT Malda Town 01:10 01:20 10m 3 2 415 54 31 ER
15 RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:37 03:39 2m 1 2 539 46 143 ER
16 BWN Barddhaman Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 5 2 652 46 36 ER
17 KOAA Kolkata 08:20 0 2 750 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:24)

May 21 2024 (19:24)

1

1


